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AutoRun 
Jobs 

Executed
Ondemand 

Jobs

CPU 
Time (In 
Seconds)

Elasped 
Times (In 
Seconds)

Trouble 
Tickets

Sun 9/28/2003 88  27.79 155056.67 3
Mon 9/29/2003 187 11 871.87 1831133.88 8
Tues 9/30/2003 323 21 906.06 1843533.25 12
Weds 10/1/2003 114 4 834.32 1820837.12 6
Thurs 10/2/2003 136 11 600.51 1424242.38 6
Fri 10/3/2003 144  659.49 1424608 1
Sat 10/4/2003 84 26.31 2413.81 1
Weekly 
Total 1123 1,076 47 3,926.35 8,501,825.11 37

Sun 10/5/2003 84  26.23 2415.49 3
Mon 10/6/2003 139 2 726.16 1424309.75 2
Tues 10/7/2003 144  713.04 1424622.62 2
Weds 10/8/2003 134 13 709.89 1423179.25 4
Thurs 10/9/2003 137 9 722.7 1424922.88 2
Fri 10/10/2003 134 14 722.55 1424885.38 1
Sat 10/11/2003 54 26.1 1719.49 1
Weekly 
Total 864 826 38 3,646.67 7,126,054.86 15

Sun 10/12/2003 54  26.1 1719.49 1
Mon 10/13/2003 18  24.68 578.6 2
Tues 10/14/2003 22  25.73 1304.47 4
Weds 10/15/2003 68 1 651.37 1421260.5  
Thurs 10/16/2003 66 4 658.59 1421187.62  
Fri 10/17/2003 57 33 686.99 1700703.75  
Sat 10/18/2003 63  33.98 374967.19  
Weekly 
Total 386 348 38 2,107.44 4,921,721.62 7

Sun 10/19/2003 20  26.12 606.85  
Mon 10/20/2003 75 1 656.28 1421844 4
Tues 10/21/2003 71 4 747.63 1437279 2
Weds 10/22/2003 69 3 699.32 1419484.5 4
Thurs 10/23/2003 61 15 704.9 1420145.38 6
Fri 10/24/2003 72 23 731.42 1428097.5 11
Sat 10/25/2003 33  27.12 791.75  
Weekly 
Total 447 401 46 3,592.79 7,128,248.98 27
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P01 (Production) Transports by Month (March 1 to Ocotober 25)
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R/3 System
Dialog Step Response Time

R/3 Average Dialog Step Response Time
9/26/2003 - 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
Total Dialog Steps

R/3 Total Dialog Steps
9/26/2003 - 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
Peak Concurrent Users

R/3 Peak Concurrent Users
9/26/2003 - 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
ABAP Short Dumps

R/3 ABAP Short Dumps
9/26/2003 - 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
Update Terminations

R/3 Update Terminations
9/26/2003 - 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
Application Server AS01 CPU Statistics

AS01 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 10/19/2003, through Saturday, 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
Application Server AS03 CPU Statistics

AS03 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 10/19/2003, through Saturday, 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
Application Server AS04 CPU Statistics

AS04 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 10/19/2003, through Saturday, 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
DB Server CPU Utilization Statistics

DB CPU Utilization from Sunday, 10/19/2003, through Saturday, 10/25/2003
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R/3 System
DB Server CPU Statistics 10/23/2003

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB CPU Utilization on Thursday, 10/23/2003
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R/3 System
DB Server Load Statistics 10/23/2003

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB Load on Thursday, 10/23/2003
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R/3 Dialogs for Week Ending 
10/25/2003
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Dialogs > 1 second

Dialogs <= 1 second
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